



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 816/2020 & CM APPL. 31771/2020**

RASHMI DUTTA

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Pradeep Narula and Ms. Ayushi,**
Advocates for complainant

versus

GAGAN DEEP SINGH ANANDI

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

17.03.2023

It is already 5:00 P.M.

No time left.

List on 18.12.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 17, 2023/rhc