



\$~14

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 816/2020 & CM APPL. 54846/2024**

**RASHMI DUTTA**

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pradeep Narula, Mr. Arjun  
Narula and Mr. Krishna Kumar,  
Advocates.

versus

**GAGAN DEEP SINGH ANANDI**

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahzeb Ahmed, Advocate.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA**

**ORDER**

**25.09.2024**

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 18.10.2024 in the "Supplementary List".

**DHARMESH SHARMA, J.**

**SEPTEMBER 25, 2024/g**